200 Phenomenex
H
P
LC
201Phenomenex
H
P
LC

46
0
ORDERING INFORMATION
SecurityGuard™Cartridges require universal holder Order No.: KJO-4282
5µ Microbore Columns (mm) Guards
  50 x 1.0  100 x 1.0  150 x 1.0 30 x 1.0
Phases
C8 150Å I — I — I 00F-3301-A0 —
ODS-2 150Å  —  —  00F-3300-A0 —
Silica 100Å  —  —  00F-4098-A0 —
ODS-3 100Å  00B-4097-A0  00D-4097-A0  00F-4097-A0 03A-4097-A0
3µ and 5µ ODS-3V Columns (mm)
Phases  Order No.  Size (mm)  Price
3µ ODS-3V I 00D-4243-E0 I 100 x 4.6 I
3µ ODS-3V  00F-4243-E0  150 x 4.6
5µ ODS-3V  00F-4241-E0  150 x 4.6
5µ ODS-3V  00G-4241-E0  250 x 4.6
3µ ODS-3 Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™Cartridges
  75 x 2.0  100 x 2.0  100 x 4.0  30 x 4.6 (LC/MS)  75 x 4.6  100 x 4.6  150 x 4.6 4 x 2.0mm  4 x 3.0mm
Phases
ODS-3 100Å I 00C-4222-B0 I 00D-4222-B0 I 00D-4222-D0 I 00A-4222-E0 I 00C-4222-E0 I 00D-4222-E0 I 00F-4222-E0 AJ0-4286 I AJ0-4287
PEEK columns available upon request.
for ID: 2.0-3.0mm 3.2-8.0mm
 /10pk /10pk
204 Phenomenex
H
P
LC
205Phenomenex
H
P
LC
P
ro
d
ig
y
PRODIGY™
10µ-PREP
• Available in semi-prep and prep columns
• Bulk material also available
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SecurityGuard™Cartridges require universal holder Order No.: KJO-4282
10µ-Prep Columns (mm) Guards SecurityGuard™Cartridges
  250 x 4.6  250 x 10  250 x 21.2  250 x 50 50 x 50  10 x 10mm
Phases
Silica-Prep I 00G-4009-E0 I 00G-4009-N0 I — I — —  AJ0-7223
ODS-Prep  00G-4088-E0  00G-4088-N0  00G-4088-P0  00G-4088-V0 03B-4088-VD  AJ0-7221
5µ and 10µ Semi-Preparative Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™Cartridges
  250 x 10  250 x 21.2  250 x 50 10 x 10mm
Phases
5µ Silica 100Å I 00G-4098-N0 I — I — AJ0-7223
5µ ODS-3 100Å  00G-4097-N0  00G-4097-P0  — AJ0-7221
5µ Phenyl-3 100Å  00G-4298-N0  —  — AJ0-7314
10µ ODS-3 100Å  00G-4244-N0  00G-4244-P0  00G-4244-V0 AJ0-7221
5µ and 10µ Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™Cartridges
  30 x 4.6 (LC/MS)  50 x 4.6  100 x 4.6  150 x 4.6  250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0mm  4 x 3.0mm
Phases
5µ Silica 150Å I — I — I — I 00F-3302-E0 I 00G-3302-E0 AJ0-4347 I AJ0-4348
5µ C8 150Å  00A-3301-E0  00B-3301-E0  00D-3301-E0  00F-3301-E0  00G-3301-E0 AJ0-4289  AJ0-4290
5µ ODS-2 150Å  00A-3300-E0  00B-3300-E0  00D-3300-E0  00F-3300-E0  00G-3300-E0 AJ0-4286  AJ0-4287
5µ Silica 100Å  —  00B-4098-E0  00D-4098-E0  00F-4098-E0  00G-4098-E0 AJ0-4347  AJ0-4348
5µ ODS-3 100Å  00A-4097-E0  00B-4097-E0  00D-4097-E0  00F-4097-E0  00G-4097-E0 AJ0-4286  AJ0-4287
5µ Phenyl-3 (PH-3) 100Å 00A-4298-E0  00B-4298-E0  00D-4298-E0  00F-4298-E0  00G-4298-E0 AJ0-4350  AJ0-4351
10µ Silica-3 100Å  —  —  —  —  00G-4245-E0 AJ0-4347  AJ0-4348
10µ ODS-3 100Å  —  —  —  —  00G-4244-E0 AJ0-4286  AJ0-4287
for ID: 2.0-3.0mm 3.2-8.0mm
for ID: 2.0-3.0mm 3.2-8.0mm
5µ MidBore™ Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™Cartridges
  150 x 3.0  250 x 3.0  100 x 3.2  150 x 3.2  250 x 3.2 4 x 2.0mm  4 x 3.0mm
Phases
Silica 150Å I — I — I — I — I 00G-3302-R0 AJ0-4347 I AJ0-4348
C8 150Å  00F-3301-Y0  00G-3301-Y0  —  00F-3301-R0  00G-3301-R0 AJ0-4289  AJ0-4290
ODS-2 150Å  00F-3300-Y0  00G-3300-Y0  00D-3300-R0  00F-3300-R0  00G-3300-R0 AJ0-4286  AJ0-4287
Silica 100Å  —  —  —  00F-4098-R0  — AJ0-4347  AJ0-4348
ODS-3 100Å  00F-4097-Y0  00G-4097-Y0  00D-4097-R0  00F-4097-R0  00G-4097-R0 AJ0-4286  AJ0-4287
Phenyl-3 (PH-3) 100Å  00F-4298-Y0  00G-4298-Y0  —  00F-4298-R0  00G-4298-R0 AJ0-4350  AJ0-4351
for ID: 2.0-3.0mm 3.2-8.0mm
for ID: 9-16mm
See p. 213 for for Semi-prep SecurityGuard Cartridge Holders.
5µ Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™Cartridges